
Miet Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology 
N.H. 58, Delhi-Roorkee Highway, Baghpat Road, Meerut - 250 005. UP (India) 

Date: Sep 03, 2022 

NOTICE 
Discipline In-charges # Building-wise and Floor-wise 

Deputy Building/ Faculty 
Floor Name of floor I/e Mobile No. Chief Proctor Block in charge 

Mr. Rohit Agarwal 
Mr. Pradeep Chauhan 

Dr. Satish Babu 
Dr. Mukesh Rawat 

8279316381 
9999923241 
8247642352 
8218938978 
9456833548 
7417641748 

Dr. Mukesh Dr. Mukesh 
I Rawat M-Block Rawat 
IV Dr. Rambir (8218938978) (8218938978) 

Mr. Joney kumar 

9718564584 
9810642398 
9760040405 

VI Mr. Mohit Kumar 
Mr. Hemant Baranwal 
Dr. Prashant Jindal 
Mr. Shyam Sundar 
Mr. Vineet Vishnoi 

Mr. Rahul Joshi 
Mr. Mustafa Saify 
Mr. Gaurang Deep 

Mr. Vivek Bhardw 
Mr. Himanshu 

Mr. Priyank Sharma 

VII 
G 

Mr. Gaurav 

8800764457 
8392995533 
9456311844 
9368646450 
7017906440 
9897715462 

BS 
Srivasrtava 

First Year I Dr. Ramesh 9208656344 
III Chand 
G 9927714555 

P- Block Mr. Inderjeet 

First Year 7500384084 

8755359979 
9837087423 
9997405076 

III 

Mr. Priyank G 

ADMIN Sharma Mr. Faizal Salim 

Dr.Gaurav Mishra 
Dr. Anoop Kumar 
Dr. Anjana Sharma 
Dr.V.D.Ashwlayan 

9837087423 9479934543 
906828025 
9897381678 
9027388004 

Mr. Rocky Dr.Avneesh G 

Sachan B.Ph. Kumar 
9310788999 807740257 II 

Dr.Ashwni 

MBA Sharma Dr. Anuj Sangwan 9589865595 
8650004141 

Mr. Dilip Mr. Gaurav Kashyap 9412888423 
B4 Rawat Mr. Neeraj Joshi 8057508000 9045536890 

7983660661 
7827675136 

9532907203 

III Mr. Pramod Kumar 

Dr. Ankush Garg 
Dr. Durga Prasad 

Dr. Sunil Kr. 
Mr. Madhur 

Q-Block Kalla 
Dubey Mr. Sumit Singh 9548201205 9910693540 

8791448293 III Mr. Umesh Kr. 9559606566 
G Dr. Hirdyesh 9058185394 

Dr. Asad Amir Dr. Shipra Chaudhary 9456690724 CCS- Block 
9917543532 

Dr. Divya Chaudhary 
Mr. Rajneesh Kaushal 

8979477471 
7417413068 

All concerned and other faculty and staff members are requested to ensure valuable 
cooperation in maintaining the discipline inside the entire MIET campus. 

(Dr. Brijesh `ingh) 
Director 
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